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2022 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL JV  MALE

----------------------------------------------------------------------------



  1.    48  Johnston                               (  18:29  1:32:21   0:31)

=====================================================

  1      4    479 Jack Meyer            11   18:07

  2      8    480 Ben Neville           11   18:26

  3     11    477 Ian Hurley            11   18:33

  4     12    482 Calahan Rourke        11   18:37

  5     13    475 Coen Gibson           12   18:38

  6   ( 14)   476 Ben Herbst            12   18:51

  7   ( 15)   478 Owen Martin           11   19:04



  2.    56  City High                              (  18:43  1:33:33   2:05)

=====================================================

  1      1    165 Owyn Noble            11   17:37

  2      7    170 Owen VanderLinden     12   18:19

  3      9    166 Oliver Palmer         12   18:27

  4     19    154 Will Dickson          12   19:28

  5     20    162 Philip MacGillivray   12   19:42

  6   ( 28)   156 Iain Garfinkel        12   19:56

  7   ( 30)   169 Hal Seamans           12   20:01



  3.    63  Edina High School                      (  18:50  1:34:08   1:58)

=====================================================

  1      2    374 JACK SENNES           11   17:55

  2      3    373 OWEN SANDERSON        12   17:57

  3     16    371 ROWAN NORDIN          12   19:11

  4     17    375 CHARLES WENZEL        11   19:12

  5     25    370 ANDREW GUMP           11   19:53



  4.    78  Wheaton North                          (  19:08  1:35:36   1:34)

=====================================================
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  1      5    804 Jason Aviles          12   18:16

  2     10    820 Simeon Turner         12   18:29

  3     18    813 Donovan Lake          11   19:14

  4     22    816 Caleb Roe             12   19:47

  5     23    815 Luke Ranft            11   19:50

  6   ( 27)   814 Peter Miles           12   19:55

  7   ( 29)   811 John David Jones      12   20:01



  5.   139  Pleasant Valley                        (  20:01  1:40:04   2:47)

=====================================================

  1      6    739 Tyler Nels                 18:18

  2     31    740 Asvantth Paranidharan      20:03

  3     32    733 Michael Chang              20:17

  4     33    747 Rylan Windmiller           20:21

  5     37    734 Tanish Chauhan             21:05

  6   ( 43)   741 Shivam Patel               21:34

  7   ( 45)   748 Daniel Zietlow             21:47



  6.   180  CRP                                    (  21:07  1:45:32   2:44)

=====================================================

  1     21    222 Kurtis Petersen       11   19:43

  2     24    219 Julien Benesh         11   19:51

  3     38    223 Noah Reu              12   21:16

  4     48    218 Go Benesh             12   22:15

  5     49    221 Nash Hayek            11   22:27

  6   ( 55)   217 Bradley Alldredge     11   23:53



  7.   189  Bettendorf                             (  21:10  1:45:47   2:10)

=====================================================

  1     26     32 Trent Allen           12   19:54

  2     35     39 James Porter          11   20:44

  3     40     38 Elias Lighfoot        11   21:32

  4     42     37 Eli Hughes            11   21:33

  5     46     36 James Frohlich        12   22:04

  6   ( 54)    34 Alex Cullum           12   23:39

  7   ( 58)    33 Jack Cockayne         12   24:58



  8.   217  North Scott                            (  21:51  1:49:14   2:47)

=====================================================

  1     34    652 Alec Harris           12   20:43

  2     36    653 Mason Herrington      12   20:52

  3     44    655 Connor McMann         12   21:42

  4     50    656 Luke Simmons          11   22:27

  5     53    650 Isaac Copeland        11   23:30

  6   ( 61)   651 Symer Garcia          12   25:36



  9.   240  Dav. Central                           (  22:33  1:52:43   3:01)

=====================================================

  1     39    248 Shaym Devasthali      11   21:25

  2     41    251 Josh Gant              9   21:32

  3     51    256 Jacob Schwartzhoff    12   22:28

  4     52    254 Bodie Logsdon         10   22:52

  5     57    253 Jackson Jeys          11   24:26
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y
  6   ( 60)   249 Chauncey Duffee       10   25:25

  7   ( 64)   250 Miles Erickson        10   34:07



 10.   287  Dubuque Senior                         (  25:00  2:04:57   5:31)

=====================================================

  1     47    302 Alex Nielsen          11   22:09

  2     56    303 Teddy Ruppel          11   24:02

  3     59    297 Logan Dean            11   25:20

  4     62    304 Monte Sprank          11   25:46

  5     63    301 Isaac Maus            11   27:40
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                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION

                                        2022 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL

ce.                 JV MALE

Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T6      Pac
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ======= ======= ======= ===
    1    1   165 Owyn Noble             11 City High                               11:09           17:37  5:
    2    2   374 JACK SENNES            11 Edina High School                       11:21           17:55  5:
    3    3   373 OWEN SANDERSON         12 Edina High School                       11:09           17:57  5:
    4    4   479 Jack Meyer             11 Johnston                                11:17           18:07  5:
    5    5   804 Jason Aviles           12 Wheaton North                           11:31           18:16  5:
    6    6   739 Tyler Nels                Pleasant Valley                         11:40           18:18  5:
    7    7   170 Owen VanderLinden      12 City High                               11:40           18:19  5:
    8    8   480 Ben Neville            11 Johnston                                11:44           18:26  5:
    9    9   166 Oliver Palmer          12 City High                               11:33           18:27  5:
   10   10   820 Simeon Turner          12 Wheaton North                           11:31           18:29  5:
   11   11   477 Ian Hurley             11 Johnston                                11:26           18:33  5:
   12   12   482 Calahan Rourke         11 Johnston                                11:41           18:37  6:
   13   13   475 Coen Gibson            12 Johnston                                11:42           18:38  6:
   14        430 Logan Waters           11 Iowa City West                          12:08           18:50  6:
   15   14   476 Ben Herbst             12 Johnston                                11:53           18:51  6:
   16   15   478 Owen Martin            11 Johnston                                11:50           19:04  6:
   17        483 Grant Tack             12 Johnston                                11:59           19:08  6:
   18   16   371 ROWAN NORDIN           12 Edina High School                       12:09           19:11  6:
   19   17   375 CHARLES WENZEL         11 Edina High School                       12:13           19:12  6:
   20   18   813 Donovan Lake           11 Wheaton North                           12:00           19:14  6:
   21   19   154 Will Dickson           12 City High                               12:19           19:28  6:
   22        428 Mason Van Waning       12 Iowa City West                          12:27           19:39  6:
   23   20   162 Philip MacGillivray    12 City High                               12:09           19:42  6:
   24        474 Aidan Fredericks       12 Johnston                                12:23           19:43  6:
   25   21   222 Kurtis Petersen        11 CRP                                     12:24           19:43  6:
   26        473 Jack Brooks            11 Johnston                                12:22           19:45  6:
   27   22   816 Caleb Roe              12 Wheaton North                           12:22           19:47  6:
   28   23   815 Luke Ranft             11 Wheaton North                           12:24           19:50  6:
   29   24   219 Julien Benesh          11 CRP                                     12:30           19:51  6:
   30   25   370 ANDREW GUMP            11 Edina High School                       12:24           19:53  6:
   31   26    32 Trent Allen            12 Bettendorf                              12:26           19:54  6:
   32   27   814 Peter Miles            12 Wheaton North                           12:35           19:55  6:
   33   28   156 Iain Garfinkel         12 City High                               12:38           19:56  6:
   34        429 Anel Vukovic           12 Iowa City West                                          19:58  6:
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3 e u o c o a C ty est :58 6:
   35   29   811 John David Jones       12 Wheaton North                           12:33           20:01  6:
   36   30   169 Hal Seamans            12 City High                               12:26           20:01  6:
   37   31   740 Asvantth Paranidharan     Pleasant Valley                         12:36           20:03  6:
   38        153 Jack Degner            11 City High                               12:36           20:07  6:
   39        167 Ben Platte             11 City High                               12:37           20:15  6:
   40   32   733 Michael Chang             Pleasant Valley                         12:40           20:17  6:
   41        821 Luke Wells             12 Wheaton North                           12:34           20:20  6:
   42   33   747 Rylan Windmiller          Pleasant Valley                         12:37           20:21  6:
   43   34   652 Alec Harris            12 North Scott                             13:17           20:43  6:
   44   35    39 James Porter           11 Bettendorf                              12:55           20:44  6:
   45        171 Rhys Zawojewski        12 City High                               13:06           20:45  6:
   46        818 Jackson Schmela        11 Wheaton North                           12:56           20:51  6:
   47   36   653 Mason Herrington       12 North Scott                             12:46           20:52  6:
   48   37   734 Tanish Chauhan            Pleasant Valley                         13:12           21:05  6:
   49        822 Asher Zoeller          11 Wheaton North                           13:07           21:10  6:
   50   38   223 Noah Reu               12 CRP                                     13:03 1:18:31   21:16  6:
   51        806 Adrian Daigle          11 Wheaton North                           13:03           21:19  6:
   52   39   248 Shaym Devasthali       11 Dav. Central                            13:30           21:25  6:
   53        819 Jack Syme              11 Wheaton North                           12:58           21:31  6:
   54   40    38 Elias Lighfoot         11 Bettendorf                              13:40           21:32  6:
   55        808 Andrew Hansen          12 Wheaton North                           13:41           21:32  6:
   56   41   251 Josh Gant               9 Dav. Central                            13:32           21:32  6:
   57   42    37 Eli Hughes             11 Bettendorf                              13:42           21:33  6:
   58   43   741 Shivam Patel              Pleasant Valley                         13:47           21:34  6:
   59   44   655 Connor McMann          12 North Scott                             13:57           21:42  7:
   60   45   748 Daniel Zietlow            Pleasant Valley                         13:45           21:47  7:
   61   46    36 James Frohlich         12 Bettendorf                              13:50           22:04  7:
   62        738 Timothy Ku                Pleasant Valley                         14:07           22:07  7:
   63   47   302 Alex Nielsen           11 Dubuque Senior                          13:46           22:09  7:
   64   48   218 Go Benesh              12 CRP                                     13:49           22:15  7:
   65        163 Connor McDowell        12 City High                               13:54           22:20  7:
   66   49   221 Nash Hayek             11 CRP                                     14:11           22:27  7:
   67   50   656 Luke Simmons           11 North Scott                             14:10           22:27  7:
   68   51   256 Jacob Schwartzhoff     12 Dav. Central                            14:12           22:28  7:
   69        423 Benjamin Barker        11 Iowa City West                          14:27           22:46  7:
   70        737 Luke Hoskins              Pleasant Valley                         14:44           22:49  7:
   71   52   254 Bodie Logsdon          10 Dav. Central                            14:33           22:52  7:
   72        742 Matt Pischke              Pleasant Valley                         14:03           22:56  7:
   73        807 Caleb George           12 Wheaton North                           14:13           23:19  7:
   74        159 Brom Leopold           12 City High                               14:34           23:29  7:
   75   53   650 Isaac Copeland         11 North Scott                             14:56           23:30  7:
   76   54    34 Alex Cullum            12 Bettendorf                              15:11           23:39  7:
   77   55   217 Bradley Alldredge      11 CRP                                     14:47           23:53  7:
   78        736 Cole Halupnik             Pleasant Valley                         14:40           23:55  7:
   79   56   303 Teddy Ruppel           11 Dubuque Senior                          15:13           24:02  7:
   80        161 Luke Locher            11 City High                               14:56           24:10  7:
   81        746 Josh Thomas               Pleasant Valley                         15:09           24:14  7:
   82        805 Randy Chau             12 Wheaton North                           14:31           24:14  7:
   83        152 Truman Bright          11 City High                               14:40           24:19  7:
   84   57   253 Jackson Jeys           11 Dav. Central                            15:00           24:26  7:
   85        743 Mitchell Poterack         Pleasant Valley                         15:01           24:29  7:
   86        158 Sam Hagedorn           12 City High                               14:54           24:36  7:

87 512 Arata Ketner 11 Moline 15:01 24:41 7:
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   87        512 Arata Ketner           11 Moline                                  15:01           24:41  7:
   88        810 Brennan Johnson        11 Wheaton North                           15:30           24:55  8:
   89   58    33 Jack Cockayne          12 Bettendorf                              15:25           24:58  8:
   90        160 Eliott Lewis           12 City High                               15:29           25:14  8:
   91   59   297 Logan Dean             11 Dubuque Senior                          13:42           25:20  8:
   92         61 Adam Johnson           11 Burlington Community High Sch           15:20           25:22  8:
   93   60   249 Chauncey Duffee        10 Dav. Central                            15:46           25:25  8:
   94        151 Jack Ayers             12 City High                               15:17           25:26  8:
   95   61   651 Symer Garcia           12 North Scott                             15:45           25:36  8:
   96        513 Grant McBride          11 Moline                                  15:58           25:46  8:
   97   62   304 Monte Sprank           11 Dubuque Senior                          15:32           25:46  8:
   98        155 Faris Eltayib          12 City High                               15:30           25:51  8:
   99        732 Nirmal Alla               Pleasant Valley                         15:58           25:54  8:
  100         62 Adrian Salas           12 Burlington Community High Sch           17:20           27:17  8:
  101   63   301 Isaac Maus             11 Dubuque Senior                          16:19           27:40  8:
  102         60 Moise Cordero          12 Burlington Community High Sch           17:30           28:44  9:
  103   64   250 Miles Erickson         10 Dav. Central                            21:26           34:07 11:
             424 James Dickens          12 Iowa City West                                   6:23            
             551 Sam Kotouc              9 Muscatine                                       17:12            
        65   744 Kushi Sai Maridu          Pleasant Valley                         13:48                    
        66   657 Michael Wilming        12 North Scott                             14:45                    
�
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